HPIC Conference

November 17-19, 2003

Las Vegas, Nevada

-

Attendees

	Name
	Company
	Phone Number
	E-Mail Address

	Jeff Pappin
	Bechtel Hanford
	509-373-1132
	JLPappin@mail.bhi-erc.com

	Marsha Beekman
	WTS/WIPP
	505-234-8495
	Marsha.Beekman@wipp.ws

	Edson Wong
	LBL
	510-486-7068
	EWong@lbl.gov

	David Rodgers
	LBL
	510-486-7675
	DERodgers@lbl.gov

	Robert Murphy
	LANL
	505-665 2630
	rom@lanl.gov

	Paul Zahra
	BSA/BNL
	631-344-7727
	zahra@bnl.gov

	Radoslav Radev
	LLNL
	925-422-3044
	radev1@llnl.gov

	Billy P. Smith
	Alpha Group
	303-604-1133
	Billy.Smith@AlphaGroup.

	Dennis Burkhart
	Bechtel Nevada
	702-295-1207
	burkhadl@nv.doe.gov

	John Elliott
	LANL
	505-665-7461
	jwe@lanl.gov

	Tom Voss
	LANL
	505-667-8930
	tvoss@lanl.gov

	Tom McLean
	LANL
	505-665-9944
	tmclean@lanl.gov

	Bill Schaper
	WVNSCOO
	716-942-2416
	schapeb@wvnsco.com

	Dan Dotson
	J Lab
	757-269-7296
	dotson@jlab.com

	William Martinez
	LANL
	505-667-7248
	wmartinez@lanl.gov

	Mark Windham
	BWXT Pantex
	806-477-4613
	mwindham@pantex.com

	Brian Arnold
	Savannah River Site
	803-952-8033
	brian.arnold@srs.gov

	Fred Ogden
	Savannah River Site
	803-952-8440
	fred.ogden@srs.gov

	Michael Duran
	LANL
	505-667-5891
	duranma@lanl.gov

	Richard Olsher
	LANL
	505-667-3364
	dick@lanl.gov

	Albert M. Lau
	Sandia National Laboratory
	925-294-2541  
	AMLAU@sandia.gov


